HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2013156 1
Reducing sleeve for OP indicators
NylonOP
OPf
.Assembly.
-  Reducing sleeve for use with
digital position indicators
-  Use a split reducing sleeve

10+
-12%
25+
On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty.
Disc.
15+
-20%
For indicator OP3
OP3-14-06 6 14 12 4 5.99 F
OP3-14-08 8 14 12 4 3.59 F
OP3-14-10 8 14 12 4 3.59 F
OP3-14-12 12 14 12 4 3.59 F
For indicator OP6
OP6-20-10 10 20 12 - 6.96 F
OP6-20-12 12 20 12 4 6.96 F
OP6-20-14 14 20 12 4 4.02 F
OP6-20-16 16 20 12 4 4.02 F
OP6-20-17 17 20 12 - 4.02 F
OP6-20-18 18 20 12 - 4.02 F
For indicator OP9
OP9-30-20 20 30 16 - On request
OP9-30-25 25 30 16 - 4.80 F
Altri prodotti...